Custom Match

25 Jul 2020 11:39 AM

Bangor def. Donaghadee
142/4 72/6
Jonny Parker G Cunningham
Mark English J McCluskey
Adam McCusker P McNamara
Michael Martin J Keenan
Mike Grossett R Martin
Taj Onyekwelu W Martin
Thomas Boyd C Ferris
Josh Bates G Fraser
Chris Pyper A Bell
Chris Walton M Kennedy

George Prince W Murray



Bangor - 1st Innings (Batting)

Name R

J Parker 11.124.141...1.11W ¢ G Cunningham b W Martin 18
MEnglish . 1.1.1....12...24.1.11.1.14614.W ¢ R Martin b W Martin 32
M Martin 4..11...1....1W Ibw G Fraser 8

A McCusker 11111......2...6.2161.1241.12..2241W run out (C Ferris) 43
T Onyekwelu 1.1..4..22.21141142. not out 26
Extras nbO,wd14,b0,Ib1 15
Total 4 wickets, 20 overs 142

Fall of Wickets:
37/1 (J Parker, 7.2 overs), 59/2 (M Martin, 11.1 overs), 67/3 (M English, 12.2 overs), 142/4 (A McCusker, 19.6 overs)
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Bangor - 1st Innings (Bowling)

EXTRAS

J McCluskey 4 0 40 0 10.00 3wd

R Martin 4 0 20 0 5.00

P McNamara NB 4 0 12 0 3.00 3wd

W Martin 4 0 28 2 7.00 2wd

R 12
G Fraser NB 3 0 27 1 9.00

s
O
PN N P

R 14
M Kennedy NB 1 0 14 0 14.00 6wd



Bangor - 1st Innings (Over-by-over)
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Donaghadee - 1st Innings (Batting)

Name R B 4s 6s MINS SR

I WeEEn 21111 ..... 1.1.1....121..1.11....2..24.1. S 25 60 1 0 82 41.67
G Cunningham ... 1...W b M Grossett 1 12 0 0 19 8.33
R Martin W b C Walton 0 3 0 0 6 0.00
G Fraser .1.4.1....1.114.W b G Prince 13 18 2 0 25 72.22
P McNamara w b G Prince 0 1 0 0 2 0.00
J McCluskey 4.2..4W ¢ A McCusker b M Martin 10 7 2 0 6 142.86
W Martin - L 1..111.211.1W run out (M English) 9 18 0 0 28 50.00
Extras nb O,wd6,b4,1b4 14

Total 6 wickets, 20 overs 72

Fall of Wickets:
7/1 (G Cunningham, 5.5 overs), 9/2 (R Matrtin, 6.5 overs), 28/3 (G Fraser, 11.2 overs), 28/4 (P McNamara, 11.3 overs), 40/5 (J McCluskey, 12.5 overs), 72/6 (W Matrtin,
19.6 overs)



Donaghadee - 1st Innings (Bowling)

EXTRAS

T Onyekwelu

M Grossett

C Walton

C Pyper

M Martin

G Prince

J Bates

T Boyd

N =N

N O

R

[

[ S

2.5

16

16

0.67

NaN

3.50

2.00

8.00

3.00

B

3.50

1wd

1wd

1wd

2wd

1wd



Donaghadee - 1st Innings (Over-by-over)
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